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

MILTON 3-bedroom house
near school, 1-car garage.
Available Aug. $1,350/mth
+ utilities. 905-875-3750.

MILTON New 3-bedroom
bungalow on 2 acres.
4-appliances. $1200/month
+ utilities. Available imme-
diately. 905-824-4686.

MILTON 3-bdrm brand new
house, close to all
amenities. Immediate oc-
cupancy. Call 647-831-
5557.

MILTON 4-bedroom, 1-1/2
bath. all broadloom, fenced
yard. Available September
1st. $1.495/mth + utilities.
905-854-2357.

MILTON charming 4-bdrm
Mattamy home. Lrg corner
lot. across from park &

pond/wooded lot. Many
upgrades (incl. fireplace,
ensuite bath). Available

now. 1-510-301-4854.

3 bedroom bungalow top
floorr Central location,
parks, schools, shopping,
parking/laundry  available
September 1st, $1,295 in-
clusive (416-871-1023).

ACTON. 3-bedroom semi-
detached house for rent,
immediately to responsible
tenants, CA, fenced back-
yard, rural setting on
Churchill Road, 2kms north
of Acton. No pets.
$920/month plus utilities.
Credit check. First and last.
Call: 519-853-3865.

BEAUTIFUL 4-bedroom
executive bungalow in Erin.
2 kitchens, 2 fireplaces, 4
bathrooms, 2 car garage.
$1,700/month plus.
Available September 1st.
Call 519-833-4616.

CARLISLE, Large country
single family home, 4+
bedrooms, near public/
catholic schools.
$1350/mo +utilities.
Sept.1. Non-smoking/ No
pets preferred. 905-659-
2054

COUNTRY home for rent.
4-bedroom, large barn,

Available  October  1st.
$1.300/month plus utilities.
Call 519-853-2074 Ext.
101.

ERIN, 3-bedroom 2-bath
house for rent. Available
immediately. $1,350/
month,

negotiable. Call 905-873-
4217.

MILTON Derry/Thompson
4 BR 2 bath approx 2200
sq/ft. Eat in kitchen, dining
& living room, famity room,
fireplace, large deck, 2 car
parkingg, 5  appliances.
$1800. includes utilities.
Available Sept. 1. 416-
832-3072.
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SHORT-TERM rental for
house in downtown Milton.
1800 sq.ft. kitchen appli-
ances included, A/C.
$1400/mo. 905-878-4744

MILTON 4-bedroom town-
house. 1750 sq.ft. Living,
dining, family rooms, hard-
wood floors, close to 401,
Main Street. Walk to
schools. Available immedi-
ately 416-779-9470.
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MILTON 4-bedroom New
Mattamy Townhouse.
4-appliances, AC, front and
rear walkout balcony, 1-1/2
garage, 3.5 bathrooms,
across the street from new
shopping plaza. NoO smok-
ing, no pets preferred.
Available August.
$1550/mth, 416-947-7802.

GEORGETOWN
tainview/Maple -
bedroom townhouse with
garage. 5-appliances, cen-
tral air. Walking distance to
everything. No pets/smok-
ers. Available Sept. 1st.
$1,250/month plus utilities.
Firstlast required. Call 519-
833-0086.

Moun-
bright 3-

OAKVILLE~ 3 Dbedroom
townhouse available im-
mediately through October
ist. 4 appliances, Hope-

dale Mall area. Lakeshore
Management 905-876-
3336

905.878.2341
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PICHORA -

born July
Proud

Emily

SWIM NOW, PAY LATER! 6-2MTH. OAC

Custom Sizes Available!

1.800.668.7564
www.kayakpools.ca

Mark and Anne
Williams) are thrilled to announce the
healthy arrival of their son, Evan Michael,
20, 2007, weig hln% 8lbs 50z.
grandparents |
Sandra Williams of Milton, and Michael
and Anne Pichora of Ottawa. Evan is also
happily welcomed by Auntie Jenni, Uncle
Giuseppe, and cousins Dean and Talia
Veneruz of Georgetown, and Auntie Erin
and Uncle Shane. Thank
Gillard and Abigail
Sharma, and the staff at

a.m. for Tues. publication, Thurs, 11 a.m., for Fri. publication. Special Feature & Holiday deadlines may vary.
Busmess accounts can be opened with an approved credit application available from your Sales Consultant.
An error in a Fri. publication must be reported no later than Mon., 11am.

OAKVILLE Trafalgar &
Upper Middle. Separate
entrance. $475/mth park-
ing included, all inclusive
including cable, laundry
and A/C. Call Bob 905-
844-8033.

@Eﬂﬂ & Found

FOUND July 28th at Clover
Park. Short-haired female.
Declawed - all 4, black and
orange. Call Oakville &
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